198

(Valuein 000 AED. oms DL doydll)

Title

Farms and Forests

Houses, Villas, Flats and Boxes
Schools,Hospitals,and Pharmacies
General Stores & Trading Shops

Hotels, Restaurants & Cafeteria
Laundries

Establishments, Factories & Workshops
Compound Electricity & Wires

Vehicles & Motorcycles

Air and Sea Transport

Other Accidents

Total

Source : Ministry of Interior
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Fire Accidents by Location - Emirate of Dubai

2007

AaL

Number

209

47

37

27

30

209

631

(2005 - 2007)

2006

Aac

Number

165

20

206

31

537

2005

Aac

Number

165

59

28

17

11

155

24

469
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